RUSSELL COLLECTION - KNITWEAR

PRODUCT
CODE

V-NECK KNITTED PULLOVER

710M

710F

V-NECK KNITTED CARDIGAN

715F

V-NECK SLEEVELES KNITTED PULLOVER 53

716M

PRODUCT

PAGE
NAME

52  50% COTTON, 50% ACRYLIC COTTONBLEND / 275 G/M?

52  MEN'SV-NECKKNITTED PULLOVER

52 | LADIES'V-NECKKNITTED PULLOVER

52  50% COTTON, 50% ACRYLIC COTTONBLEND / 275 G/M?

52 | LADIES'V-NECK KNITTED CARDIGAN

50% COTTON, 50% ACRYLIC COTTONBLEND / 275 G/M?

53 | V-NECK SLEEVELESS KNITTED PULLOVER

RUSSELL COLLECTION - SHIRTS

PRODUCT
CODE

POLYCOTTON POPLIN
SHIRT

934M

934F

935M

935F

924M

924F

PURE COTTON POPLIN
SHIRT

936M

936F

STRETCH SHIRT

946M

946F

947M

ULTIMATE STRETCH
SHIRT

960M

960F

PAGE

39

39

39

39

40

40

4

41

41

40

40

40

40

4

41

41

PRODUCT
NAME

5% POLYESTER, 35% COTTON POPLIN / WHITE: 110 G/M?, COLOURS: 105 G/M?
MEN'S LONG SLEEVE CLASSIC POLYCOTTON POPLIN SHIRT
LADIES' LONG SLEEVE CLASSIC POLYCOTTON POPLIN SHIRT
MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC POLYCOTTON POPLIN SHIRT
LADIES' SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC POLYCOTTON POPLIN SHIRT
MEN'S LONG SLEEVE TAILORED POLYCOTTON POPLIN SHIRT
LADIES'LONG SLEEVE FITTED POLYCOTTON POPLIN SHIRT
100% COTTON POPLIN / WHITE: 120 G/M?, COLOURS: 125 G/M?
MEN'S LONG SLEEVE CLASSIC PURE COTTON POPLIN SHIRT
LADIES' LONG SLEEVE CLASSIC PURE COTTON POPLIN SHIRT
97% COTTON, 3% ELASTANE POPLIN / 140 G/M?

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FITTED STRETCH SHIRT

LADIES' 3/4 SLEEVE FITTED STRETCH SHIRT

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FITTED STRETCH SHIRT

SIZES

S-4XL

XS-4XL

S-4XL

XS-4XL

S-4XL

XS-4XL

S-4XL

XS-4XL

S-4XL

XS-2XL

S-4XL

PACKS / CARTONS
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75% COTTON, 25% ELASTOMULTIESTER (LYCRA® T400° FIBRE) POPLIN / WHITE: 125 G/M? COLOURS: 130 G/M?

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FITTED ULTIMATE STRETCH SHIRT

LADIES' LONG SLEEVE FITTED ULTIMATE STRETCH SHIRT

S-4XL

XS-4XL
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BOTTLE GREEN
LIGHT BLUE
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BRIGHT SKY
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SILVER

IEH BRIGHT NAVY

BLACK
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Il cHARCOAL MARL

I FRENCHNAVY

W4 WHITE / SILVER / CONVOY GREY

LIGHT BLUE / MID BLUE / BRIGHT NAVY

RUSSELL COLLECTION - SHIRTS

PRODUCT
CODE

OXFORD SHIRT
922M
923M
932M
932F
933M

933F

ULTIMATE NON-IRON
SHIRT

956M
956F
957M
957F

958M

CONTRAST
HERRINGBONE SHIRT

964M
HERRINGBONE SHIRT
962M
962F
963M

963F

FLEECE

PRODUCT
CODE

FULL ZIP OUTDOOR
FLEECE

870M

870F

870B

OUTDOOR FLEECE
GILET

872M

QUARTER ZIP
OUTDOOR FLEECE

874M
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PRODUCT
NAME

70% COTTON, 30% POLYESTER OXFORD / WHITE: 130 G/M? COLOURS: 135 G/M?

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE TAILORED OXFORD SHIRT

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED OXFORD SHIRT

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE CLASSIC OXFORD SHIRT

LADIES' LONG SLEEVE TAILORED OXFORD SHIRT

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC OXFORD SHIRT

LADIES' SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED OXFORD SHIRT

100% COTTON MICRO TWILL /120 G/M?

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE CLASSIC ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT

LADIES'LONG SLEEVE TAILORED ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE CLASSIC ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT

LADIES' SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE TAILORED ULTIMATE NON-IRON SHIRT

84% COTTON, 16% POLYESTER HERRINGBONE / WHITE: 125 G/M? COLOURS: 130 G/M?

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE TAILORED CONTRAST HERRINGBONE SHIRT

84% COTTON, 16% POLYESTER HERRINGBONE / WHITE: 125 G/M?, COLOURS: 130 G/M?

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE TAILORED HERRINGBONE SHIRT

LADIES'LONG SLEEVE TAILORED HERRINGBONE SHIRT

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED HERRINGBONE SHIRT

LADIES' SHORT SLEEVE TAILORED HERRINGBONE SHIRT

PRODUCT
NAME

100% POLYESTER ANTI-PILL FLEECE / 320 G/M?

MEN'S FULL ZIP OUTDOOR FLEECE

LADIES'FULL ZIP OUTDOOR FLEECE

KIDS FULL ZIP OUTDOOR FLEECE

100% POLYESTER ANTI-PILL FLEECE / 320 G/M?

MEN'S OUTDOOR FLEECE GILET

100% POLYESTER ANTI-PILL FLEECE / 320 G/M?

QUARTER ZIP OUTDOOR FLEECE

SIZES

S-4XL

S-4XL

S-6XL

XS-6XL

S-6XL

XS-6XL

S-4XL

XS-4XL

S-4XL

XS-4XL

S-4XL

S-4XL

S-4XL

X8-4XL

S-4XL

XS-4XL

PACKS / CARTONS
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112
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XS-4XL

XS-2XL

3-12 YEARS

XS-2XL

XS-2XL

PACKS
/ CARTONS
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LIGHT BLUE / MID BLUE / BRIGHT NAVY

BOTTLE GREEN

BURGUNDY
BRIGHT ROYAL
CONVOY GREY
CLASSICRED
FRENCH NAVY

BLACK
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